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Title IX Investigators:

Name Contact E-mail Department

Aguon, Dr. Alicia 671-735-2444 aliciaaguon@triton.uog.edu School of Education
Dean, SOE

Gumataotao, Joseph 671-735-2359 gumataotaoj@triton.uog.edu Human Resources Office

Chief Human Resources Officer

Santos-Bamba, Dr. Sharleen 671-735-2997 shamba@triton.uog.edu Academic & Student Affairs
Senior Vice President and Provost

Storie, Dr. Monique 671-735-2162 mstorie@triton.uog.edu RFT/MARC and RFK Library
Dean, University Libraries

Macapinlac, Jonas 671-735-2944 jmac@triton.uog.edu Office of the President
Chief Marketing & Communications Officer

McVey, Dr. Troy 671-735-2733 tmcvey@triton.uog.edu College of Liberal Arts and
Professor of Theatre Social Sciences
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Name

Blas, Darlene
Personnel Specialist |

Catahay, Teryn
Administrative Assistant

Diego, Joann

Assistant Professor of
Human Resources Management

Faculo-Gogue, Elaine
Interim Director

Guerrero-Meno, LaVonne
Administrative Officer

McDaniel, Sandra M.
Program Coordinator Il

McDonald, Sallie
Program Coordinator IV

Mendiola, Jane
Administrative Assistant

Mendiola, Maria
Administrative Assistant
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Contact

671-735-2244

671-735-2780

671-735-2501

671-735-2971

671-735-2150/51

671-735-2377/75

671-735-2233

671-735-2145

671-735-2175

E-mail

dblas@triton.uog.edu

catahayt7286@triton.uog.edu

joanndiego@triton.uog.edu

efgogue@triton.uog.edu

lavonneg@triton.uog.edu

smcauliffe@triton.uog.edu

salliemcd@triton.uog.edu

janemendiola@triton.uog.edu

mendiolam@triton.uog.edu

Department

EEO/ADA & Title IX Office

College of Natural &
Applied Sciences

School of Business and Public
Administration

EEO/ADA & Title IX Office

Micronesian Area Research
Center (MARC)

Facilities Management Services

Enrolilment Management &
Student Support

College of Natural &
Applied Sciences

Marine Laboratory


mailto:dblas@triton.uog.edu
mailto:catahayt7286@triton.uog.edu
mailto:joanndiego@triton.uog.edu
mailto:efgogue@triton.uog.edu
mailto:lavonneg@triton.uog.edu
mailto:smcauliffe@triton.uog.edu
mailto:salliemcd@triton.uog.edu
mailto:janemendiola@triton.uog.edu
mailto:mendiolam@triton.uog.edu

Name

Olivares, Pascaul
Program Coordinator |

Quinata, Connie
Administrative Officer

Quintanilla, Theresa
Program Coordinator Il

Sablan, Joann
Administrative Assistant

Toves, Deborah
Administrative Assistant

Yanoria, Carim
Program Coordinator lll
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Contact

671-735-2458

671-735-2331

671-735-2267

671-735-2825

671-735-2501/2520

671-735-2458

E-mail

Olivaresp@triton.uog.edu

cquinata@triton.uog.edu

quintanillat@triton.uog.edu

jmsablan@triton.uog.edu

dtoves@triton.uog.edu

cyanoria@triton.uog.edu

Department

School of Education

RFK Library

Financial Aid Office

College of Natural &
Applied Sciences

School of Business &
Public Administration

School of Education
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